

State of Nevada

Board of Examiners for Social Workers

4600 Kietzke Lane, #O-264, Reno, NV 89502 (775) 688-2555

Nevada Specific Approved Continuing Education (CEU) Vendors

The board will accept CEU approval by the following in-state organizations.

- Center for the Application of Substance Abuse Technologies (CASAT). https://training.casat.org/
- University of Nevada, Reno, School of Social Work. http://www.unr.edu/social-work/resources-and-downloads/continuing-education-units
- University of Nevada, Las Vegas, School of Social Work. http://ced.unlv.edu/catalog/social-work-ceu-series
- Nevada Public Health Foundation. www.nphf.org
- Nevada Chapter, National Association of Social Workers
- Nevada, Board of Psychological Examiners
- Nevada, Board of Examiners for Marriage Family Therapists and Clinical Professional Counselors
- Nevada, Board of Examiners for Alcohol, Drug and Gambling Counselors

The provider's approval MUST be noted on the certificate. A licensee may not take the same course within a two year period.